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DETAIL
IBEX VALLEY

DEVELOPMENT AREA REGULATION
Schedule B

O.I.C. 2005/160

cw  22 November, 2023

Energy, Mines & Resources
Sustainable Resources Division
Land Planning Branch

Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Land App 2005-0079) from H to RR
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag App 472-2) from H to AG
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag App 818) from H to AG
Rezone portion of Yukon Land adjacent to Lot 1275, Quad 105D/14 from H to Ag
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag App 781-1) from H to AG
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag Apps 802, 878 & 879) from H to AG
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag App 839) from H to AG
Rezone several parcels near km 1464 & 1465 of the Alaska Hwy to POS or AG
Rezone Lots 1075, 1076 & 1077, Quad 105D/13 from FNLU to RR
Rezone portion of Yukon Land adjacent to Lot 1509, Quad 105D/14 from H to Ag
Rezone two portions of Yukon Land north of Lot 1069, Quad 105D/13 from H to Ag
Rezone portion of Agricultural Reservation 2011-1921 from H to AG
Rezone portion of Yukon Land (Ag App 61-4) from H to AG
Rezone Lot 1045, Quad 105D/13 from H to RR

2006/86
2007/46
2007/47
2008/37
2008/132
2009/203
2010/34
2010/191
2011/104
2012/133
2014/02
2018/09
2018/41
2023/05

May 12, 2006
Mar 16, 2007
Mar 16, 2007
Mar 13, 2008
Sep 12, 2008
Nov 12, 2009
Feb 25, 2010
Nov 5, 2010
Jul 6, 2011
Jul 5, 2012
Mar 10, 2014
Mar 8, 2018
Aug 27, 2018
Feb 3, 2023

Date             O.I.C./M.O.                           Description

AMENDMENTS

ZONING DESIGNATION

Rural Residential

Agriculture

Public Use and Institutional

Greenbelt Corridor

Protected Open Space

Hinterland

First Nation Land UseFNLU

H

POS

GC

PI

AG

RR

September 7, 2005             Jack Cable
Date                                        COMMISSIONER of the YUKON

ORIGINAL
SIGNED AND SEALED

Detail A Detail B

Detail C

See 'Detail C'

See 'Detail B'

See 'Detail A'
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